Printing time:10:38
THURSDAY, 18.04.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |OKZHETPES KHAN TEN. 2.45|3.25|2.75(3.90 | 4.60 1.85|1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
13:00111346|KR1W |SEJONG W CHANGYE.W 1.85]3.70|3.45)12.85|5.40|5.60|10.0|1.64 | 2.00|3.502.90|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.702.35|9.00|1.87|2.45]1.97 | 3.20
15:00111189|ENGD |FLEET.M21 MILLW.M21 3.80/4.10|1.70|5.40 | 2.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.401.62
15:00/ 4862  THA1 |BANGK.UTD LAMPHUN 1.35]4.50 | 8.50)1.90 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20]3.10|18.0/1.95]2.15]1.37 | 5.10
15:30]4289 |UKR 1 |ZORYA SHAKHTAR 8.50/4.70|1.33|16.0/1.87]35.0/2.65|2.111.65]2.70|2.45]|12.0|/11.0|3.10/19.0]1.50 | 3.20] 2.00 | 2.25|5.50 | 1.40
16:0011143/TAN 1 |IHEFU SINGIDA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 4.70 1.97
16:0011147|ETH 1 |W.KETEMA ET.INSUR. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90|10.0|7.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25]|4.902.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
16:00111184/ZAM 1 |MUFULIRA GR.EAGLES 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.501.47|2.50 | 5.00 5.90 2.10
16:00111190/ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS ZESCO UTD 1.9213.20/4.00)3.15|6.75]|6.00 | 12.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
16:0011568 AFC23 |INDON.M23 AUSTR.M23 11.015.20|1.25]120.0| 1.73]65.0 | 2.30]2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.15]2.45|2.75]7.25 | 1.37
16:00/ 3702 [IRN 1 |PEYKAN HAVADAR 2.90|2.90|2.55(5.00/4.30]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35/9.50]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
16:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |WEST ARM. 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.40)2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
16:45/ 8661 |[OMA 1 |AL SEEB AL WAHDA 1.1716.25]15.0]1.60 | 25.0]2.05|65.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.85[2.50| 1.85| 1.35]|1.40 | 3.05]3.99 | 38.02.95|3.25]1.32| 10.0
16:50111149/OMA 1 |BAHLA SUR 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00/4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.90|4.50)2.35/9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
16:55| 8648 |[OMA 1 INASR S. OMAN CLUB 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.10|6.75]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
17:00/1907 |SVN 1 |DOMZALE KOPER 2.95|3.35]2.25|14.80|3.60/9.00|6.50)2.111.65|2.702.45|4.40|3.50(1.92 6.75[1.80|5.90|1.58 | 1.85[2.35 | 1.95
17:00| 3721 |CM1PFVICT.UTD. ST.RENARD 3.002.95/2.45]15.20|4.10|9.50 | 8.001.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90 | 2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
17:00| 3928 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ITTIHAD 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50 | 5.20]7.009.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.90[1.92 6.50]2.15|9.00]1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
17:15/3701 IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |ESTEGH.K. 1.803.304.50]2.90|7.50]5.60 | 15.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.50 | 2.35|1.87 | 6.00]2.85|12.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
17:30/ 5885 |LVT 1 |GROBINAS LIEPAJA 3.00|3.202.305.00|3.70)9.00 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.60 | 4.20 | 2.15|9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
18:00| 2981 |SAU 1 |TAAWON AL KHALE. 1.65]3.60|5.10)12.50|7.7514.10|15.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
18:00| 5935 ARM 1 |SCHIRAK VAN J. 2.20]3.30|3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80(1.87 | 6.25[2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15[2.05 | 2.75
18:30111167|AFC23 |JORD.M23 QATAR M23 3.35|3.05]2.2015.70|3.60|10.0|7.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20 | 2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00{2.10|2.903.70 | 2.60
18:30/3703 IRN 1 |SANAT N. PERSEP.T. 6.50 3.80|1.50)11.0/2.25]25.03.601.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]9.50 | 9.00|3.15|18.0]1.67 |4.20]|2.10 | 2.55|5.70 | 1.67
19:00{11148/ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. H.HOSSANA 2.55]2.9012.90(4.30|5.00/9.009.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70(2.35|8.00[2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00|3.10 | 3.50
19:00111185{UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY MBARARA 1.62]3.50 | 5.60)2.55|10.0)4.50| 18.01.62|2.15|4.00 2.85 2.05
19:00[11216/CIV MIMOSAS BOUAKE 1.62]3.40|5.90)2.55|10.0 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.35|3.00
19:00| 5521 |DK2PF |SONDERJY. VENDSYSS. 1.673.50|5.10)12.50|7.7514.2015.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.90)1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.50
19:10/ 8662 |OMA 1 RUSTAQ IBRI 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.0019.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70|2.35/8.00]2.35|9.50 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
19:30/ 5886 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA VALMIERA 7.00|3.60]1.52113.0|2.35|28.0/3.60]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/11.013.30|19.0|1.67 | 4.50[2.25|2.75]6.50 | 1.77
19:45112496/CL LILLE ASTON V. (1:2) 2.50]3.40/2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75|8.50)2.11]1.65]2.70|2.50|3.80|3.05[1.906.25[1.95|6.75|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.30
19:45112497/CL FIORENT. PLZEN (0:0) 1.40 1 4.60 |8.00)2.00|15.0)2.95|35.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.10|1.65]1.60|3.80)3.35|16.0|2.00|2.35] 1.55 |5.80
20:00/3930 [EGY 1 |ISMAILY ZED 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50)2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.102.90|2.85|3.35
20:00/ 3931 [EGY 1 |FUTURE PHARCO 1.95]3.203.90)3.20 | 6.50|6.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
20:00| 5561 |DK3PF ESBJERG MIDELFART 1.50]4.00|5.50)2.10|7.7513.25[17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
20:15|5755 |FIN C |NOPS P.LIROT 5.20|3.90|1.58]7.75|2.30 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.50|1.65
20:30/ 4537 |RUM C|OTELUL UNIV.CLUJ 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80/10.0|7.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25] 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.00]|2.10|2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
21:00/11183/BELRA |LIEGE M21 LOMM.\M21 2.15|3.70|2.80(3.30 | 4.40 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
21:00111214|FARI2 |HOYVIK HB TOR.II 2.35|3.70|2.503.50 | 3.80 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00] 1535 |BRU20 |BAHIA M20 CRUZ.M20 2.45/3.60|2.45|13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50[1.91]1.70]2.70|2.50|3.60|3.05[1.87 |6.25[1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87[2.10 | 2.10
21:00/2982 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. ABHA 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.8713.012.55[33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.70|1.45]1.40|3.00)2.75|16.0|1.75]|2.05]1.32 | 4.20
21:00/2983 |[SAU 1 |FATEH RAED 2.05/3.40|3.35|3.25/5.40]5.80|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.501.75|5.30]2.00 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
21:15| 1538 |BRU20|GREM.M20 A.MIN M20 1.7713.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.60 | 4.80 | 10.0] 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.60 | 2.10|1.72|4.70]2.30 |9.001.75]2.10 ] 1.72| 2.95
21:45)2222 [ENG6J | TAUNTON WESTON 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60)7.25|8.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.101.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.50| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
21:45|2226 |[ENG6J|TRURO C. WEYMOUTH 2.50/3.50|2.50(4.10/4.10]8.00|8.001.55]|2.15|3.90|3.15]|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00)2.15|7.00]|1.87 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
21:45)2285 |[UKPS |HANWEL.T. PLYMO.P. 2.55]3.702.30|4.003.50|7.75|6.75[1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15(1.87 |6.25[1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85[2.15|1.97
21:45/2286 |lUKPS |TIVERTON WINCHEST. 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]6.50|7.502.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80|1.47 | 1.67 |1.82 | 1.97
21:45/ 8590 |[ENNI |POTTER.B. CANVEY 2.00/3.70|3.003.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
22:00/12498|CL PAOK BRUGGE (0:1) 1.85]3.504.40]2.85|6.75]5.20 | 13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.80 | 2.25]|1.75|5.00|2.35| 11.0 1.72] 2.05] 1.80 | 3.25
22:00/12499|CL FENERBAH. OLYMPIAK. (2:3) |1.62|4.00|5.40|2.40|8.00(3.80/18.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.10/1.80|1.583.70|2.40|11.0/1.55|1.85]1.50 | 3.30
22:00| 1462 |ARG C|CD MAIPU JU.US.L. 1.7213.40/4.90)12.75|8.50|5.10 [ 17.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.25]1.82|5.90)2.85|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.05 | 5.00
22:00/1500 |ECU 1 |IMBABURA CATOLICA 5.10]3.50 | 1.67|7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.20]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 6.50 | 6.75[2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20|1.75| 2.10|3.70 | 1.67
22:00/ 6501 |EL ATALANTA LIVERPOOL (3:0) |5.304.00|1.63|7.75|2.35[17.0/3.70|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|6.50|5.80|2.25[11.0|1.50|3.30|1.38|1.60|2.80 | 1.40
22:00/ 6502 |EL WEST HAM LEVERKUS. (0:2) |4.30|3.60|1.85|6.50|2.85[12.0/5.00]2.19|1.60|2.55]|2.45|5.80|5.30|2.25|10.0|1.70|4.60|1.65|1.95]|3.00 | 1.72
22:00/ 6503 |EL ROMA MILAN (1:0) 3.15|3.45|2.4015.20/3.80/9.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]5.20 | 4.402.15/9.50|2.00 | 7.00 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.25
22:00/ 6504 EL MARSEILLE BENFICA (1:2) 2.45|3.50|3.0013.90/4.90]7.75|9.502.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.70 | 3.101.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 7.25]11.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.50
23:00/ 1539 BRU20 |A-MIN M20 CUIAB.M20 1.80]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.505.00{ 10.01.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.15)1.77 |5.10)2.30 |9.00| 1.77 | 2.15|1.77 | 2.95
00:00| 1296 |COL A |CD EQUL. FORTALEZA 2.25]3.10]3.2013.705.50|7.25|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10[2.05 | 7.00[2.35|9.50| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
00:30/1486 [ECU 1 |IND.DEL V MUSHUC R. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65]17.012.20|60.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.30)1.32|2.75]3.10|19.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.25 | 4.80
00:55| 1301 |VEN 1 |[E.MERIDA R.ZULIANO 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.82|5.50)2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40|1.87 | 3.45
00:55| 1540 |BRU20 |FORT.M20 AT.GO M20 1.633.80|4.50]2.45|6.50]4.20 | 13.0]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.002.60]2.45]1.92]|1.70 | 4.40]2.50 | 11.0] 1.80 | 2.25]1.67 | 3.50
02:00| 1333 |BO1PF BOLIVAR SA BULO (0:1) 1.15]7.50 | 13.0)1.42|23.011.90|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20)1.25|2.20)3.35|22.0|2.00| 2.05]1.15|5.30
02:10| 1297 |COL A |PATRIOTAS IND.MED. 2.30/3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
02:30{11517|SAM20|VENEZ.W20 BRAZ.W20 20.09.50|1.08133.0/1.30|65.01.70)2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 |1.97|27.0 | 23.04.20 | 23.0[1.25|2.15|2.55|2.70|8.00 | 1.13
03:00| 1334 BO1PF AURORA I.PETROL. (1:0) 1.583.70|5.60)2.35|8.50|3.70 [ 17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.82]1.62 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 4.10
03:00/ 1488 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. EL NACIO. 1.4214.30|7.00)1.9812.012.80|30.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.85|1.55]1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98 | 1.40 | 4.20
03:30| 1520 BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO ATLET.GO 1.633.80|5.70]2.55|9.00]4.50 | 19.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.90]2.65|2.05]|1.75|4.80]2.85|13.0/1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.70
04:00/ 1688 |PER 1 |ALIANCA SPORT B. 1.2715.0010.5)11.77 | 18.0)2.35|55.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.47]1.45|3.25]3.5023.0|2.40|2.75]|1.40 | 7.25
04:20]1278 |COL A |AM.CALI DEP.PASTO 1.60]3.60 |5.60)2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.70|2.00)1.724.90)2.80 | 12.0|2.00| 2.55|1.77 | 5.00
05:00{12101NOCC |MANAGUA UNAN MAN. 1.404.30|7.50)2.00| 14.0]2.80 | 32.0]|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.95|1.57 | 1.55|3.40]2.90 | 16.0| 1.85|2.20 | 1.45 | 4.90
05:00/1796 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO CARTAGIN. 1.56813.70|5.60]2.35|8.50]3.70|17.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.25|1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99]|2.55| 12.0| 1.75| 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1&ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

05:00/ 8658 |[CAN 1 |VANC. FC HFX WAND. 3.00]3.20]2.3015.10[3.70|9.50 | 7.2511.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
06:00111347MEX1 |[MONTERRW | TOLUCAW 1.4514.30|6.25)12.05|10.0)2.95|22.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.80|1.55]1.47 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85]1.37 | 3.40
09:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. PAJU CI. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|3.80|2.55]|1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5|2.15|2.85]|2.25 | 3.99




